
START CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4

Doç.Dr. Zeynep D. U. DURMUġOĞLU

Prof.Dr. Serap U. SEÇKĠNER

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Serap Sür ÇELĠK

Doç.Dr. Alptekin DURMUġOĞLU

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Yunus EROĞLU

Doç.Dr. Cihan ÇETĠNKAYA

START CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Süleyman METE

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Serap Sür ÇELĠK

Prof.Dr. Serap U. SEÇKĠNER

Doç.Dr. Eren ÖZCEYLAN

Doç.Dr. Zeynep D. U. DURMUġOĞLU

Doç.Dr. Eren ÖZCEYLAN

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Fatih BALCI

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Aslı ÖZPOLAT

START CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 CLASS 4

9:30

10:00

10:30

Doç.Dr. Alptekin DURMUġOĞLU

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Fatih BALCI

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Abdulcabbar YAVUZ

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Süleyman METE

Dr.Öğr.Üye. Mehmet MERKEPÇĠ Dr.Öğr.Üye. Derya KAPUSUZ

UNIVERSITY OF GAZIANTEP -  FACULTY OF ENGINEERING - DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 

2019-2020 ACADEMIC YEAR SPRING TERM EXAM TABLE- ONLINE MAKE UP EXAM
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08:00-09:30 MATH152*(Proje) (118)

IE 403 (37)

09:30-11:00 FE103 (52)

IE 226 (135)

11:00-11:45 GOS122

10:30-12:00

10:00-11:30

08:30-10:00

13:00-14:30

14:00-15:30

15:00-16:30
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12:30-14:30 LENG102

IE 326 (148)

14:30-16:30 EP106 (212)

13:00-15:00 IE 322 (138)

12:30-14:00 IE 365 (43)

15:30-16:30 IE 377 (44)

ENG (G1)

19:00-20:30

IE 435

11:45… ME101*(proje) (151)

17:00-20:00

17:30-19:00

0
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13:30-15:30

17:00-18:30 MATH256*(proje) (97)

18:30-19:30 IE 178 (164)

19:30-20:30 ENG (G2)

19:30-21:00
IE 142 (171)

IE 210 (178)

IE 309 (56)

IE 324 (162)

IE 328 (146)

IE 218 (142)

IE 437 (19)

IE 425 (8)

IE 228 (166) 

IE 222 (154)

IE 421 (12)

IE 349 (50)


